T

TL___q
AF

\

T3

-

~J

Gordini Club

Feld 4

free pratice 7

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:59:09

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

18/08/2019 15:00

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(15) Roger MAMIE (92) Marco BELLA
1 1:42.806 +22.659 48.574 1 1:27.290 +5.132 38.288 21.070 27.932
2 1:20.315 -22.491 +0.168 35.310 2 1:28.033 +0.743 +5.875 38.278 21.117 28.638
3 1:44.782 +24.467 +24.635 41.913 3 1:23.376 -4.657 +1.218 36.967 19.784 26.625
4 1:20.516 -24.266 +0.369 35.095 4 1:23.884 +0.508 +1.726 37.398 19.994 26.492
5 1:45.776 +25.260 +25.629 46.886 5 1:23.720 -0.164 +1.562 37.018 20.070 26.632
6 1:38.138 -7.638 +17.991 47.819 6 1:22.290 -1.430 +0.132 36.663 19.570 26.057
7 1:25.563 -12.575 +5.416 34.875 7 1:22.358 +0.068 +0.200 36.274 19.849 26.235
8 1:20.147 -5.416 35.169 8 1:22.158 -0.200 36.057 19.812 26.289
9 1:47.318 +27.171 +27.171 43.822 9 1:23.475 +1.317 +1.317 37.283 19.695 26.497
10 1:42.398 -4.920 +22.251 49.533 10 1:24.162 +0.687 +2.004 36.908 20.506 26.748
11 1:22.205 -20.193 +2.058 35.218 pi1 1:32.600 +8.438 +10.442 36.887 20.362
12 1:43.411 +21.206 +23.264 46.296
13 1:34.869 -8.542 +14.722 44,228 (359) Rudi GUNTHER
14 1:33.036 -1.833 +12.889 35.530 1 1:24.430 +1.256 37.641
15 1:20.355 -12.681 +0.208 35.107 2 1:23.471 -0.959 +0.297 36.838
16 1:44.342 +23.987 +24.195 44,797 3 1:30.160 +6.689 +6.986 43.368
4 1:26.452 -3.708 +3.278 38.898
(41) Remo HOELLENSTEIN 5 1:24.583 -1.869 +1.409 37.578
1 1:33.008 +12.332 42.745 6 1:23.907 -0.676 +0.733 37.114
2 1:22.617 -10.391 +1.941 34.897 7 1:23.376 -0.531 +0.202 36.733
3 1:20.676 -1.941 34.705 8 1:31.969 +8.593 +8.795 41.219
4 1:20.708 +0.032 +0.032 34.479 9 1:23.174 -8.795 36.836
5 1:21.621 +0.913 +0.945 34,578 10 1:31.745 +8.571 +8.571 36.475
p6 2:02.068 +40.447 +41.392 48.853 pi1 1:44.347 +12.602 +21.173 43.613
(131) Mark GRAF (163) Maier ROLF
1 1:38.978 +17.841 45.936 1 1:27.781 +3.977 38.097
2 1:25.549 -13.429 +4.412 38.230 2 1:24.436 -3.345 +0.632 37.144
3 1:22.701 -2.848 +1.564 36.040 3 1:23.821 -0.615 +0.017 36.468
4 1:23.338 +0.637 +2.201 37.202 4 1:26.155 +2.334 +2.351 36.832
5 1:45.360 +22.022 +24.223 43.606 5 1:23.804 -2.351 36.717
6 1:53.571 +8.211 +32.434 49.261 6 1:25.361 +1.557 +1.557 38.072
7 1:56.621 +3.050 +35.484 51.535 7 1:25.597 +0.236 +1.793 37.695
8 1:46.232 -10.389 +25.095 48.506 8 1:25.938 +0.341 +2.134 37.394
9 1:21.137 -25.095 35.470 9 1:32.430 +6.492 +8.626 37.664
10 1:21.181 +0.044 +0.044 35.317
11 1:46.365 +25.184 +25.228 42.625 (31) Thomas GREMINGER
12 1:59.734 +13.369 +38.597 51.267 1 1:29.096 +4.757 38.107
13 2:04.272 +4.538 +43.135 54.857 2 1:26.679 -2.417 +2.340 37.566
3 1:24.339 -2.340 36.816
(83) Sandra GUEHMANN 4 1:25.793 +1.454 +1.454 38.072
1 1:25.313 +3.312 36.768 5 1:27.965 +2.172 +3.626 39.329
2 1:22.001 -3.312 35.509 6 1:24.771 -3.194 +0.432 36.711
3 1:22.070 +0.069 +0.069 35.422 7 1:24.680 -0.091 +0.341 36.731
4 1:22.954 +0.884 +0.953 36.443 8 1:25.022 +0.342 +0.683 36.865
5 1:23.710 +0.756 +1.709 36.475
6 1:39.427 +15.717 +17.426 42.582 (95) Sven ENGELI
7 1:24.110 -15.317 +2.109 35.838 1 1:27.888 +3.445 38.489
8 1:24.242 +0.132 +2.241 37.023 2 1:24.443 -3.445 36.083
9 1:42.875 +18.633 +20.874 39.693 3 1:29.918 +5.475 +5.475 36.821
10 1:28.028 -14.847 +6.027 37.020 4 1:25.026 -4.892 +0.583 36.244
11 1:23.077 4,951 +1.076 36.246 5 1:47.308 +22.282 +22.865 45.649
6 1:26.715 -20.593 +2.272 36.446
(74) Fritz LINDENMANN 7 1:25.957 -0.758 +1.514 36.171
1 1:25.942 +3.907 38.531 8 1:29.525 +3.568 +5.082 38.284
2 1:22.549 -3.393 +0.514 35.332 9 1:26.380 -3.145 +1.937 36.231
3 1:23.500 +0.951 +1.465 35.538 10 1:25.354 -1.026 +0.911 36.616
4 1:22.035 -1.465 35.338
5 1:22.457 +0.422 +0.422 35.689 (43) Ronnie WAIBEL
6 1:23.257 +0.800 +1.222 36.162 1 1:29.457 +4.631 38.419 22.029 29.009
7 1:23.162 -0.095 +1.127 35.856 2 1:26.293 -3.164 +1.467 35.661 21.432 29.200
8 1:23.595 +0.433 +1.560 35.359 3 1:25.517 -0.776 +0.691 36.544 21.120 27.853
9 1:22.387 -1.208 +0.352 34.778 4 1:25.793 +0.276 +0.967 36.106 21.295 28.392
p10 1:42.756 +20.369 +20.721 39.208 5 1:24.826 -0.967 36.270 20.602 27.954
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Gordini Club
Feld 4 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
free pratice 7 18/08/2019 15:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:59:09
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
(55) Christian PULFER
i 1:30.153 +1.926 39.633 21.673 28.847
2 1:28.227 -1.926 38.235 21.107 28.885
3 1:34.396 +6.169 +6.169 44.108 21.531 28.757
4 1:35.881 +1.485 +7.654 38.679 23.680 33.522
5 1:49.679 +13.798 +21.452 52.640 27.824 29.215
6 1:29.176 -20.503 +0.949 38.468 21.629 29.079
7 1:29.497 +0.321 +1.270 38.654 21.897 28.946
8 1:29.357 -0.140 +1.130 38.927 21.523 28.907
9 1:57.460 +28.103 +29.233 53.458 29.499 34.503
10 1:31.713 -25.747 +3.486 40.017 22.571 29.125
11 1:30.973 -0.740 +2.746 39.762 22.267 28.944
12 1:29.872 -1.101 +1.645 38.881 21.865 29.126
13 1:29.799 -0.073 +1.572 39.064 21.352 29.383
14 1:42.187 +12.388 +13.960 48.284 24.032 29.871
(16) Roberto MARTINATO
1 1:30.232 +1.976 38.258
2 1:29.436 -0.796 +1.180 37.946
3 1:34.100 +4.664 +5.844 40.056
p4 2:05.305 +31.205 +37.049 48.771
5 8:52.361 6:47.056 7:24.105
6 1:29.938 7:22.423 +1.682 38.062
7 1:28.256 -1.682 37.694
8 1:34.171 +5.915 +5.915 37.339
p9 2:04.177 +30.006 +35.921 45.497 29.660
(9) MINIMAX
1 1:37.387 +5.602 42.542
2 1:36.560 -0.827 +4.775 43.015
3 8:01.700 6:25.140 6:29.915 46.101
4 1:35.823 6:25.877 +4.038 43.068
5 1:35.070 -0.753 +3.285 41.163
6 1:34.227 -0.843 +2.442 42.592
7 1:33.135 -1.092 +1.350 40.721
8 1:31.785 -1.350 40.674
9 1:36.869 +5.084 +5.084 42.987
10 1:32.919 -3.950 +1.134 40.157
11 1:32.830 -0.089 +1.045 40.709
12 1:33.003 +0.173 +1.218 40.600
(384) Stefan VOGT
T 1:32.330 32.630
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